
 #

Course Fee No. of Units Fee Per Unit
Government 

Subsidy
Student 

Contribution
Concession 

Contribution

Early Childhood Education and Care
CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care $5,456 17 $321 $8,385 $249 $49.80

CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care $5,787 15 $386 $8,892 $249 Not Available

Aged Care
CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support $5,558 15 $371 $8,550 $249 $49.80

CHC43015 Certificate IV in Ageing Support $7,313 18 $406 $11,250 $249 $49.80

CHC43415 Certificate IV in Leisure and Health $5,148 17 $303 $7,913 $249 $49.80

Community Services
CHC62015 Advanced Diploma of Community Sector Management $11,050 13 $850 $7,508 $3,500 Not Available

* Payment Plans are available for full fee option.
** Eligibility for regional government subsidy will be determined by us upon application using Skills First guidelines.

 Limited funded places are available, funding allocation is purely at Selmar's discretion.
 Payment plans are  available for student contribution.

*** Students who identify as Indigenous when applying for any course, and who also meet the eligibility criteria for the Victorian Skills First funding program, will have all eligible tuition fees waived.

Prices

$50

$20

$20

$30

$800

$250

$249Funding Transfer Admin Fee

Full Fee*

Record of Results Request (soft copy / hard copy)

Replacement T-Shirts

Fee for Service RPL interview

Fee for Service RPL (per unit)

Additional Charges

Certificate Reprints (soft copy / hard copy)

Statement of Attainment (SOA) Reprint Requests (soft copy / hard copy)

Selmar Student Pricing Schedule  
(Nationally Accredited Courses) - VIC - V4.2

Current from 5 March 2025 - 31 December 2025

Qualification 
Code

Qualification Name

Skills First Funded Regional Learner**



 Encrypted - General#

Fee Waiver ***

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Skills First Funded Regional Learner**


