

Selmar Student Pricing Schedule (Nationally Accredited Courses) - VIC - V4.2

Current from 5 March 2025 - 31 December 2025

Qualification Code	Qualification Name	Full Fee*			Skills First Funded Regional Learner*		
		Course Fee	No. of Units	Fee Per Unit	Government Subsidy	Student Contribution	Concession Contribution
Early Childhoo	d Education and Care						
CHC30121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	\$5,456	17	\$321	\$8,385	\$249	\$49.80
CHC50121	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	\$5,787	15	\$386	\$8,892	\$249	Not Available
Aged Care		-					
CHC33021	Certificate III in Individual Support	\$5 <i>,</i> 558	15	\$371	\$8,550	\$249	\$49.80
CHC43015	Certificate IV in Ageing Support	\$7,313	18	\$406	\$11,250	\$249	\$49.80
CHC43415	Certificate IV in Leisure and Health	\$5,148	17	\$303	\$7,913	\$249	\$49.80
Community Se	rvices						
CHC62015	Advanced Diploma of Community Sector Management	\$11,050	13	\$850	\$7,508	\$3,500	Not Available

* Payment Plans are available for full fee option.

** Eligibility for regional government subsidy will be determined by us upon application using Skills First guidelines. Limited funded places are available, funding allocation is purely at Selmar's discretion.

Payment plans are available for student contribution.

*** Students who identify as Indigenous when applying for any course, and who also meet the eligibility criteria for the Victorian Skills First funding program, will have all eligible tuition fees waived.

Additional Charges	Prices	
Certificate Reprints (soft copy / hard copy)	\$50	
Statement of Attainment (SOA) Reprint Requests (soft copy / hard copy)	\$20	
Record of Results Request (soft copy / hard copy)	\$20	
Replacement T-Shirts	\$30	
Fee for Service RPL interview	\$800	
Fee for Service RPL (per unit)	\$250	
Funding Transfer Admin Fee	\$249	

*
Fee Waiver ***
\$0
\$0
\$0
\$0
\$0
\$0